

PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

ITEM DESCRIPTION

[Download PDF! \(https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021015177\)](https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021015177)

PR Number : 1021015177

Total Price : IDR 3,500,000

Attachment : [Click here \(https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_10210151771.JPG\)](https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_10210151771.JPG)

Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value	Ref
1	10	K		Body Harness Honeywell MB9000 120cm	2.000	PC	22.07.2024	PT SLCI	Supplies	DBA	2,000,000	
2	20	K		Body Harness STAR R-500/90 (146cm)	1.000	PC	22.07.2024	PT SLCI	Supplies	DBA	1,500,000	

Purpose:

[10] Supplies for Safety Equipment in Maintenance (Toolkeeper) Note: All Body Harness has Double Hook refer to EN 361 Safety Standard

[20] Supplies for Safety Equipment in Maintenance (Toolkeeper) Note: All Body Harness has Double Hook refer to EN 361 Safety Standard

GL: 523072

CC: 2011-11900

Dibuat Oleh, 91709(Robby M) 2024-06-11 11:30:50	Checked by, 90715(M.Moechlis) Approved at 2024-06-11 12:56:50	Budget Control, 90696(Mukhtar L) Approved at 2024-06-12 11:29:12	Approved by, 90005(Vorapong Panavasu) Approved at 2024-06-13 08:19:46
--	--	---	--



PT. DUNIA SAFTINDO

Leading in Safety, Protection & Security



Quality
Endorsed
Company
ISO 9001:2000
Lic no: QBC22004

Quotation

Jakarta, July 5, 2024

No : SQ/DS/GR/2024/007

Quote To :

PT SCG Lightweight Concrete Indonesia

Attn : Ms Rossita

Email : rositas@scg.com

Dear Sir

We from PT. DUNIA SAFTINDO are very pleased to quote you the following:

No	Specification	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Remarks
01	Full Body Harness MILLER by HONEYWELL, type : MB9000 Bodyharnes + MB9007 double lanyard with sock absorber	2	Set	Rp. 1.000.000,-	Rp. 2.000.000,-	Ex Stock

Term of Quotation :

VAT	Excluded
Delivery point	Franco Karawang
Delivery Time	3-5 working days
Price validity	14 days from July 05, 2024
Payment term	30 Days

Notes:

- Please be informed that all Purchase Order receipt after 15.00 hours of each working day will be processed on the next working day.
- Please put our quotation number in your purchase order for reference.
- Special order products and King's safety shoes for size: 3, 4, 10, 11, 12 can't be returned or exchanged.

We hope the above premises will meet with your kind approval as we look forward to serve you with our services. Many thanks for your kind support and cooperation.

Best Regards,
PT. DUNIA SAFTINDO

Grace

Account Manager – 0813 1559 5120

Phone : 021-29371188 Ext 117



PT. Berdikari Sukses Sejati
Komplek Permata Kopo 2 blok E2 no 53
Jawa Barat, Indonesia, email : Sales@bsspt.id

Quotation

Kepada :
PT. SCG Lightweight Concrete Indonesia
Karawang

NO : QN- 240504953
Quot Date: 27-Jun-24
Valid Date: 04-Jul-24
TOP : 30 Days

No	SKU	Item	Qty	Uom	Price	Amount
1		Body Harness Honeywell MB9000 Double Hook	2	Pcs	IDR1.200.000	IDR2.400.000
2		Body Harness Star R500/90 Double Hook (P:150Cm),	1	Pcs	IDR250.000	IDR250.000
3		Terminal Block TB 2504L	3	Pcs	7.500 IDR10.000	IDR30.000
4		Selv Ligth Grey 680 @ 1 KG	9	Pcs	IDR79.000	IDR711.000
5		Thinner @ 5Ltr, ND	5	Pcs	IDR125.000	IDR625.000
6		Welding Electrode LB 52 2.6	1	Pcs	IDR1.050.000	IDR1.050.000
					Total	IDR5.066.000
					PPN 11%	IDR557.260
					Grand Total	IDR5.623.260

Term and Condition :

- Harga termasuk biaya pengiriman ke Lokasi
- Barang inden 7 hari kerja
- Quotation ini bisa dijadikan PO sementara (sambil menunggu PO asli) dengan di tanda tangani atau approval oleh pembeli

Hormat Kami

(Dandy Ramdani)

Approval

(Pihak Pembeli)

